



# DANDIES<sup>®</sup>

*vegan* VANILLA FLAVOURED  
MARSHMALLOWS

**NO ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURS OR COLOURS** **NO CORN SYRUP** **NO GELATINE** **NO GLUTEN**

**DANDIES<sup>®</sup> are a GELATINE FREE & PLANT BASED** marshmallow

**CLEAN LABEL, VEGAN** marshmallow performs like a conventional marshmallow

Suitable for **bakery applications** and as an **industrial ingredient**   
(cookies, cupcakes, bars, ice creams)



Nutritional Information		
	Per 100 g about 7 pieces (regs) / 64 pieces (minis)	Per 28 g about 2 pieces (regs) / 18 pieces (minis)
Energy	1435 kJ / 343 kcal	418 kJ / 100 kcal
Fat	0 g	0 g
of which saturates	0 g	0 g
Carbohydrate	86 g	24 g
of which sugars	62 g	17 g
Protein	0 g	0 g
Salt	0.07 g	0.02 g

\* About 24 servings per package

Description	Product Dimensions	Case Pack	Case Weight	TI/HI	Melt Point
DANDIES <sup>®</sup> Marshmallows	~30mm x ~31mm	10/680 g	6.8 kg	10/9	71 °C
DANDIES <sup>®</sup> Minis	~13mm x ~14mm	10/680 g	6.8 kg	10/9	71 °C

**Ingredients:** Tapioca Syrup, Cane Sugar, Water, Tapioca Starch, Gelling Agent: Carrageenan, **Soy** Protein, Natural Vanilla Flavouring.  
**Gluten Free. Gelatine Free.**

Manufactured in a Peanut, Nut and Dairy Free Facility.

For allergies, see ingredients in **bold**.

**PRODUCT OF USA**

Shelf Life: 1 year (coated) / 210 days (standalone)



Contact Goodness Goodies for UK and European distribution, info or pricing  
(w) [www.goodnessgoodies.co.uk](http://www.goodnessgoodies.co.uk) | (e) [info@goodnessgoodies.co.uk](mailto:info@goodnessgoodies.co.uk)

